
De Breuck Zoë

Cortier Kathy

D'hoore Astrid

Pessemier Elke

8019

8121

8057

8188

K.A.V. DENDER

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. MERELBEK

AALST PADEL 2

2218388

2184145

2190344

0755269

B1

A1

C1

B2

1

Laga Sandy

De Neef Sandy

Claeys Katrien

Geeurickx Riani

2119

7003

8121

8126

GHISTELEHOF 

BRUSSELSE T.

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. HOF TER B

2237153

0584491

0275404

0236724

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

87

564

227

996

61

NR

151

306

De Breuck Zoë

D'hoore Astrid

Cortier Kathy

Geeurickx Riani

6/3 - 6/4

6/4 - 6/4

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

7/6 (1) - 6/2

6/1 - 7/5

1/
Club : 8188 AALST PADEL 2.0  Wedstrijdleider : 0769450 Van den Bergh Dimitri
Tornooi : 202281882 CUPRA Padel Tour Aalst Padel - P200D - P500H van 21/03/2022 tot 27/03/2022

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 6 van P100 tot P200
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

De Breuck Zoë

7/5 - 6/0

Rasschaert Stephanie

De Smet Nathalie

Verschueren Hermine

Rubbrecht Kirsten

8019

8121

8057

7128

K.A.V. DENDER

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. MERELBEK

SPORTACULAIR

0519640

0860839

0081701

0848271

B1

A1

C1

B2

1102

663

401

996

Vanhauwaert Stephanie

Van Hoof Monique

Van Damme Veerle

Goossens Keela

0215

7003

8121

8126

ANTWERP PAD

BRUSSELSE T.

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. HOF TER B

2213667

2063685

0867531

2041503

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

69

574

524

238

Rasschaert Stephanie

Verschueren Hermine

De Smet Nathalie

Goossens Keela

De Breuck Zoë
Rasschaert Stephanie

D'hoore Astrid
Verschueren Hermine

Rasschaert Stephanie

1


